Presenza alle riunioni del Consiglio Comunale di TURATE

Membri del Consiglio
Comunale

2020

2021

2022

2023

Acquati Silvana

Arasi Piero

Calzeroni Leonardo

Carnelli Martina

Carnelli Renzo

Clerici Roberta

Frigerio Ivana

Guzzetti Loris

Mason Paolo

Oleari Alberto

Raffaele Addamo Cono

Rimoldi Luigi

Villa Enrico
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